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-, OF PORTLAND, MAINE
MZMORANDUM

vo: Tim Honey, City Manager oate: 7-1-81
groM: Walter Hilton, Chief of Inspection Services

supsecT: Tony DiMillo - Temporary Structure

On Mareh 5, 1979, a building permit was isaued for a temporary wood structure at

172 Commercial Street for a peried of six (6) consecutive months, at which time,
(September 5, 1979) it would be moved to Capisic Street. The building Is constructed
of wood frame material 30 feet in width and 65 feet in length.

On August 29, 1979, I sent a letter to Antonio DiMillo reminding him that his temporary
pernit was about to expirs, and the structure should be moved by September 5th.

This problem was discussed at great lengths with A. J. Wilson, then City Manager, and

it was decided that because of the purchase agreemént the City had with Mr. Diille,

we would allow the change of use from a temporary structure to a permanent structurs if
the building was sprayed with 2 fire retardent materizl and was approved by the City

Fire Department.

A permit was issued on March 5, 1980, to change the use of this structure from a temporary
to a permenent use, and it was treated with an approved fire retardent substance and
approved by the City's Fire Department.

Walter Hilton
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N CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE I

s MEMORANDUM

I i To: George A. Flaherty, Acting City Manager DATE: T-24-80 e

FrRoM: Yalter Hilton, Chief Building Inspector

L sublecT: DiMillo's Waterfront Expansion

In a memo dated 7-11-79 (copy enclosed} to A.J. Wilson, City Manazer, I stated a :
RN number of items which would have to be completed by Tony DiMillo in order to be in I
CE , ¥ conformance with certain legal requirements as set fort' by the City of Portland.

As of this date, some of these items remain unchanged. The one item that conceras
A . me most is item 6(c) explosive license related to gasoline and diesel fuel.

I have checked with Tony Cooke the City's license inspector, and he has informed
nme that no license has been applied for much less issued. The dispensing of gasoline
has continued at this address since my memo of last year in direct violation of the

' Life Safety Code, and the 1978 BOCA Building Code which requires a clear area be :
maintained arcund these pumps up to twenty {20) feet. At this time, two {2} boats % »
are being moored directly adjacent to these gasoline pumps. .

I brought this problem to Mr. DiMillo's attention again this spring, at which tims, e
he stated that these two (2) boats would be moved 3o as not to interfere with his . T oua
license application. However, he has taken no such actien. ‘

' k The reason for this memo is to let you know that I feel the allowance of this
v s totally illegal act of pumping fuel without proper licenses to continue allows a very
. dangerous situation to exist, and the City should take immediate action to stop it.

A
. : Walter Hilton
, T Chief Building Inspector
A',-..»}' fi Enclosure o
“':"*»'-l1 . o
o cc: Joseph Gray, Director of Urban Development
. .. David Lourie, Corporaticn Counsel .
. o b} Tony Cooke, License Inspector
:F,‘ ‘k& N Lt. Collins, Fire Prevention Burearu .
' ‘ \ '
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
E B.O.C.A.USEGROUP.......................‘.2.... Tevtanitacaas MAR & 1980

B.0.CA. TYPE 9F construcrioy .. 00, 10

LI

ZONING LOCATION PORTLAND, MAINE, . Maxch. 4., 1980/ C1TY of PARTLAND

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, ParTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for @ permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following bullding, struc-
fure, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Ruliding Code and
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tions*
L GTAVION .....172.Counne.rical.street................................ Fire District #1 [, #2[3
1. Gwner's name and address ...Bg%0ORi0, DiMillo-121, Lommexical, St.... Telephone . 772=2216
2. Lessec’s name and adddress . , ., . D'“.‘?S':%?f.?.ﬁ??.‘i‘!?ﬁ@!‘?:................. Telephone .............
3. Contractor's name and address . .. .David ‘DiPbetro. +271 Capisic.St..... Telephone ....774-9924
4. Architect Trerrasesretvedsissianeciaanase . Specifications ....,.... Plang,........, No. of sheets ....,..
Proposed use of building ...ret,aj_;l_..ma,;;ine.suppl.y............................ No. familics ..........
Last use sevisstassvaarsseasenss No, familics ..........
Materinl .......... No, storss ... ... Heat coverenneas Styleofroof ..., Roofing .......cve...,.
Other buildings on same lot
Estimated contractural cost §. ..., 3,000. . change of use Fee § _‘i‘i'gg vies
FIELD INSPECTOR--Mr. , Makge . . .. . . = GENERAL DESCRIPTION “25.50
This application is for; @ 775-5451
Gy L To shange use £ro temporary

to permanent st-urture with additional

Muasoary Bldg. . ....u0..ss

work being dons an outside of bldg,
Metal Bldg. ......vuussss g Stamp of Spcci]:il Contditions g

=
g

Jid

&

H

Badh

%

’

- B te g

Alterations .,..vvuiinunan
Demolitions ...,.........
Change of Use ....00uuues
Other cvviiininirnnnnss o
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the Instalters and .rubcomracrors‘ql ?iqan‘ng, Plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals,

FPERMIT IS TO BE ISSUED TO Ixx 200 30 4 O

L0 1T . et

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... ,....0vuunn.. Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to publicsewer? . ...voiivnisn.. I not, what is proposed for sewae? ,
Ha:septictanknoticcbccnscm?..................... Formnoliccscut?...............................,..
Hclghtavcragegmdctotopo[plale............,....Heightavemgcgradcmhlghcstpointofmof..,,............
Sim.front.........dcpth.........No.slories......solidorﬂllcd!and'?-..........carthorrock?......:...
Materinloffoundalion....................Thickncss,mp......buuom......ccllar.:.....
Kindofroof................Risepcrfoot.......... Roof covering
No.ofchlmncys...........Mnterialofchimncys......oflining..........Kindo[heat.........'.fucl....‘...
meingLumber—-—Kind..........Drcssedori‘ullsizc?............Comerposts............Sills............
SizeGirder..............Columnsundcrgirders..............Sizc............Max.oncemcrs............
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” Q, C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,

Joists and rafters: lstﬂmr..............,an..............3rd....

On centers: Istﬁoor..............,an.............,3rd

Maximum span; Istfloor v..ooivvunn.., 2nd tevaesesy 3rd
Ifnncslorybuildingwilhmasonrywalls,ﬂlickncssofwalls?.............................. height? ..vuvrennn.

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same lof . . + +y to be nccommeodated . . . number commercial cars to be accommodated
Wi automobile repalring be done other than minor tepaira to cars habitually stored In the proposed building?

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEQUS

BUILDING INSPECTION—~PLAN EXAMINER ...., Wil work require disturbing of any trce on a public street? , ,
ZONING:

M O

PR EREe e nsn s

L R NI

CEE R RN I IO

IFTRTTUTIT /1. | S

1

(Y

PHaBbaaany

ST PR AR WEMTE .
- o .

I,

BUILDING CODE: ....ccvvverennenvnsnn.. Will there be in charge of the above wark a Pperson competent

Fire D2pt.: Terteereesssresiiisieniieeaes, to see that the State and City requirements pertaining theteto
Health Dept.:

Ters tsdssrtennaiiisessaisaanianes,  Breobserved? ... A ...
Otkers: ........ D . / .
' . Signatire of Applicant (h‘lﬂ 4. ssevrvevesses Phone #, ., Same,,...
Type Nume of above. ... . Antonie. DIMLLLG. ..., ......... 1K 20 30 45

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY - and Address ...viiiienennn, terersenee

o e ]
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CONCLUSION:

INSPECTION REPORT
172 COMMERCIAL ST.,

Owner: Antonio DiMillo
121 Commercial St.

FINDINGS OF FACT: .
Building permit issued March 5, 1979 for a temporary wood
structure to be placed on this site for a period of 6 consecutive

months, at which time {Sept. 5,1979) it would be moved to Capisic
Straat. ;

Building to be constructad of wood frame material 30 feet in
width and 65 feot in length, for the specified use of a marine ,
supply store. . '

INSPECTION OF PREMISE JULY 5, 1979

FINDINGS:

zuilding divided into two separate units with the first unit
vacant at the prosent time with the proposed use of a Malne State
Liquor Store to be implemented within the next few weeks.

The sacond unit is presently ocoupled by a marine gupply store
which sells various marine items and commodity items usually found
in small grocexry atores. .

In talking with the manager of the marine supply skore, it was
determined that he has a leasze for the use of the building for a
poriod of 18 months. He alzo stated he has no hot water or sani- 4
tary facilities on the premise.

.

i n

it seams very obvious that the intended use of thia structura
is. anything but temporary and has baen greatly expanded from its
original intended or implied use. Whereas, it lacks the necessary
sanitary conditions to warrent any permanent considerations and
without the proper site plan review procass to dstermine the
degree of expansion of this area, I would recommené the revolking
of this permit with the building to be removed immediately.
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Portiand Marina
Sales & Service, Inc.

RICHARD PIPER
TEL 773-7632

g RRYCE S piwY
YACHT BAOKER 5!—2_ on‘-b\ ‘;’be.r .(;d
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August 29, 1979 -
A
¥ s ' -
‘ N ' Antonio DiMillo o S
[ ‘? 121 Commercial Street - . .
‘ Portland, Maine B -
Ret 172 Commercial Street ' ' L
] ' Dear Sir: 1 ) R
o . a This letter is to remind you that your temporary Building
‘ Permit, to construct a 30x40 Foot wooden building at the above
named address, expires on September 5, 1979.
YA
- . The structure now occuping your property must be removed no ..iva: ) ‘- ,/
later than the September 5th deadline. Failure to remove it by o ‘
. o that time will necessitate legal action. |
Iy . P
1 H If I may ba of further assistance, please feel free to call. |
e " Yours truly, { X
- . - i
/ ol ) i ;
| “ “ RS Walt~y W. Hilton S
- 1 1 Chief of Bailding Inspection :
| ERTE i WHR/x ,
y w "{‘*@f . ) :
f -/ ¥ P ‘:f 5
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Febxuary 25, 1980

Antonio DiMillo
121 Comnercial Street
.- Portlend, Uaine 04101 Com=mareial St,
uft'ﬂ'ht .. f:'a"i '?ﬂgu.ﬁ F?’s““f . '
Dear Tony,

This letter is to serve as an offlcial record of our meeting at City Hall
on Pabruary 19, 1980,

As wa discussed, our Division has granted you a temporary variance to Sections
417.9 and 417,12 of the Municipal Code until the mewer lina is installed in 1961,
At such time, you will be ewpected to install aa acceptable tollet and hand wasn
facility imrediately. This variance will continue to ba in effact enly if you
adliera to the genersl guldelines of cperating as a "no cooking or food preparation”
food service establishmeat., I£, for any reagon, it io noted that food is belng
prepared at time of a vtoutine inspection, this temporary varlance will be revoked

{mmediately, and you will be expacted to comply with all applieable Sactions of °
Chaptor 417,

Even though you have no plans to sell open food products, remind axployess
. that they ara expectad to maintiin a high degrea of personal cleanlinesa at all
timea, If you have any questions, do not hesitate to call mal

Sincerely,
ohn - %—m,&&a&-

ohn E. Vandoloski, N
Eavirvonmeatal Haalth Diractor ‘?

cc: David Dittenbender, Health & Soclal 'Se:vices Director
Walter Hilten, Chief of Building Inspection Dapartment
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
MEMORANDUM

Te: George A, Flaherty, Acting City Manager PATE: T7-24-80
FRCM: Valtep hiltou, Chier Building Inspector

suBJecT: DIMillo's Vaterfront Expansion

In & memo dated 7-11=79 {copy
number of items which would ha
conformance with certain legal

enclosed) to 4A.J. Wilson,
ve to be completed by Teny
requirements as set forth

City Mt ager, I stated a
DiMillo . opder to be in
by the City of Portland,

As of this date, some of thes

e ltems remain unchangad,
me most is item 6(c) explosiv

e license related to gasoli

I have checked with Tuny Cooke, the City's license inspector, and he has informed

me that no license has been appiied for much less issued., The dispensing of gasoline
has continued at this address si

Life Safety Code,

maintained around « At this time, tws (2) boats
are being moored ¢ hese zasolipe pumps.,

I brought this problem to M, DiMillo's attention again this spring, at which time,
he stated that these two {2) boats wou

1d be moved so as not to interfere with hig
license application, Howaver, he hag taken no such action,

The one item that concerns
ne and diessl fuel.

The reasem for this memd is 5 let you know that I feel the allowance of this
totally illegal act of Pumping fuel without proper licenses to continue allows a very
dangerous situation to exist, and the pit

y should take immediate action to stop it,

Walter Hilton
Chief Building Inspector
Enclosure

¥
" e

A
-

cc:  Joseph Gray, Dirgctor of Urban Development
David Louris, Corporation Coungel
Tony Cooke, License Inspectop
Lt, Collins, Five Prevention Burearm:

!
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y August 29, 1979
“:“ ! -

antonio DiMillo
121 conmexcial Streat
portland, Maino s .

Ret 172 coprercial Street

. N pear Siry
S 9 This letter is to remind you ¢that your tenporary Building
pPermit, to constxuct a 30x40 Foot wooden puilding at the akova

oxpirea on September 5, 1979..

: s named addrees,
5 Tha structure now gecuping your property must be renoved RO .- - e .
‘ later than the September S5th deadline. Failure to remsvo it by
. that time wil) necessitate legal action. ; T
3£ T may he of further assistance, pleaas feel “rae to calle AR
.o

yYours txuly,

IRl <)
B
" walter W. Hilton J
, I Chief of Building Ingpection
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Septeabox 19, 1379

Aantonio DiMillo
121 Cormercinl Street:

sortland, Malne
Roy 172 Cenmexcial Streek

Doar ¥z, DiMille:

Aftar revicwing the proporal by tha City of Portland to .

purchase propexty jrosted at your long whest complexr fox the
possibility of a ferxry garminal, I son that tha wooden tapor-
ary il that wap ts be rexoved on ox bofora Septoabar 5,
1979 is not on the land ¢hot tha a4ty is contomplating buying.
the ’ oust bo removed imradictely, ae i
dous not maot the uilding requixementa for a stiuctuxe within
tha firxe gona, and ad por your agrosment vhen roteiving the
tempoxary pemvit. :

I Yook forwand %0 yuur coopazetion ofi this ratéer, and if
1 may be of any furtber 2ouistonce, plecse ool fxea to call.

Vory truly yours.

' Walter W. Hilton
(hief of Luilding Inspecticns
wil/x -




[T ——

T T

TPy
"
.

. thit tims will reccseitste legal action.

- WH/x
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Auguet 29, 1979 :

antondo DiMillo .
121 Comnexcial Streot
po:umda mn'

¢ Rot 172 Commercial Street -

: i ‘ Deaxr Sirx: v ] ‘/

Tais letter is to rexind you that your tomporary Building
Permit, to conatruct a 30x40 Poot woodan building at the alove
naxed addrees, expires on September 5, 1979. T

Tho atxucture now occuping your property sust be remsved no
; . later than the Septomber 5th deadline. Pailure to remove it by

If I may be of further assistanco, please fael free to call,

Yours txuly, .

.- . . Walter W. Hilton
Chief of Building Inspection

-
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Tell=73

he ve wilsai, rlt? Hanager
weitas Kilton, (hief Pullding InZpuctier
pindllo's Watertzoat Expanaion

aftor soviswing add

apwlicanle vodon to KI. rinillis'a parinar

82 171 Coomexciel Stxeet, L% 38 my dstoxminakion that the Zollowing
itons m:ust pa cempleted in ovder 1oz whis cotabllalecot o Lododo &

legal Cenforming Usel

(1)

{3)

{7}

(6}

A Change of Usa pernit from a tueapoyary ktructure to &
manent sgyuoture with altsravions to meat the Liza

e
regulationy vithin tids Liza aone.

A Change of Usoe perndt dividing the bullding into two
ugcs » ond for the 3ale of Harins fapply Equipeent, und
tha othar for Retall sals of iIlquox. {Tcexs ) end 2
vireld be on oas applicaticnl.

in Mncnlieent 0 the original 2eilding Sarmit spplication
chonging the site of tha struciure frem a 3040 Yoot
tedlaing to tho cospleted siva of 30345 with a {ex to ix
padd Lor this adlisional worR.

211 nesosasxy slgn paralis.

Bazalr ef retted planhing oo piex ad
1ng tha maring supply atoge.

All nocassary liconsnd to bo applied for thmough tha City
Lasdth Dapartioeiits .

{s) Youd 3urvics ¥stabiisixesnt « Ko sooking 330,

f%) reod Asrvico Eotablislisent = Real and ¥inge
tako-tit $31%.

{c) Suplopive Waense Aalated €2 Gasolina and |
ciesal Fuod #3%.

juoent %o and BVERwGERS-

st and COLd woher £azvice £o both usmw of tha proposad
mm.

Installasion of senitery fecilisies in both uses of the
propesed Leildlag with cunnestitn 1o tha Cliy of Furtlsad's
1olin sgwer ushng 8 4° sewel gravity feod Line. lowevex,
Y would suggest a review of any Lviwre propused devolapant
i rolureucy Lo the aiis ol the sswar iing, a3 » 4" line
psy not bo eufficient %o handls & larger azount of effluent
that may Do ganarated by 20y lokge expensiane in this ares,
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1 nalieve that sl o shepe itens &K@ foraiblo and c&n o
zocosplishad with & 1ittle kit of efiost. 1 jook Zoxwsrd 30 weets
ing and wvorkd with Hz. Dinillo iR whatevar ecpacity 1 caa in
soadny that 6 begostant praject 15 corploton in the RANZ Suture.

cet  Joe Swey. Dixector of Ysdghiorhecd Copparvetivn & Inageaiasnt
David Slttenbonday, Sdrector wf Hoslah sad Zoclsl sezvices
crpald Geadwin, Chiad Flwuing Inegacidr :
Marge Bcheschel, seilding Inspaciux

_‘;"%ﬁ % ok ,‘.-v LEiE it ...,I;h : pREs Iy o rryY D
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- CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE e el o
b MEMORANDUM
i

~
wnifL T

P

oared /6/79 7 -

- 10 A.J. Milson, City Manager
. " erom:  David C. Bittenﬁender, Health and Social Services Diré&éﬁiﬁ:}

9““43é*=1he Hew Marina On Commercial Street .

1 have reviewed the status of this facility with the Chief of Building Inspection,
i "3 the License Inspector and the Environmental Health Division jn my Department. It
. would appear that three major problems exist at the present time. .

o, ; Perhaps the most difficult is related to the building permit granted on March 5, 1979.
;;vxg’ ' . Wr. Antonio Dittillo applied for a temporary permit, to construct a 30 by 65 oot
UOAT wooden building to be used for temporary marine supplies, to be used until after -
& -y Labor Day, to be moved to Capisic Street. ilhite a temporary wood structure is )
) acceptable in this zone for a maximum of six months, this type of constuction is ' e
‘ . not acceptable as a permanent use. In the attached memovandum from Walter Hilton,
. : Chief of Building Inspections, he states that it appears obvious that the intended
s use of this structure is anything but temporary and that the ure has greatly .
A o expanded from its original or implied use. Based upon the lack of nucessary
- sanitary facilities and the expansion of use. Mr. Hilton recommends that the permit
- ' for the building be vevoked and that the owner remove the building as intended.
IR Mr. Hilton informs me that Hr. DiMil10 has only permission for the use of this
temporary structure for the sale of marine supplies. The Building Inspection Div-
fsion also has some coOncerns regarding the safety of the dock and other facilities

in the area.

e e e m—————— b

apply for appropriate
Municipal Code.
fully with this

!
; Trom the Health Department's point of view, the owner must
iicenses outlined below and comply with Chapter 417 of the
i the ounzr of the facility and the manager of the store cooperate
) F Department and move rapidly towards compliance with City codes, I do not believe
0T . 1 it is necessary to close down the food service operation at this time. 1 believe
L . 4 it is important to acknowledge that the installation of appropriate sanitary
” facilities ave required Ly City Ordinance. This principally included a toilet and
hand wash facilities. At this point in time, there may be some difficulty in
% connecting the building with the City Sewer in Commercial Street due to the geographic
conditions. The Building Inspaction Division recormends that a four inch 1ine be
instailed for both gray and sanitary water. It {s my understanding that the
Department of £nvironmental Protection will not issue any more overbozrd discharge
permits. This includes gray water such as the discharge from their jce machine and
any hand washing facilities that might be installed., The owners may wish to
condider the Federal vequirement for marine punp-out facilities that go into
effect in 1980 as they make substantial investments related to sanitary water.
There may be Federal dollars available for the installation of such a sysiem. In
sumnary, from the Health Department point-of-view, the installation of hand-wash
and toilet facilities is the principal barriar to complying with Chapter 4l .
This is contingent upon a prohioition against the preparation of food on siie.
Substantial additional expenditures would be necessary if food were prepared on site.

hree licenses are necessary at this facility.

ot et bbb =

The License Inspector informs me that ¢
They- are:

1. Food Service Establishment-flo Cooking $30.
JBeer and Wine-Take-out $25.

2. Food Service Establishment
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A.J. Wilson
page 2
7/6/19

These licenses would be the responsibility of Richard C. Piper, Jr., the manager
of this facility.
3. Explosive License Related to Gasoline and Diesal Fuel- $25.

It s my understanding that Mr, DiMillo has some sort of arrangement with Harbor
0i1 Supply, so the latter may be responsibla for the Explosive Permits,

Please feel free to contact me if I can provide any additional information.

cc: Walter Hilton, Chief of Building Inspection~
Ralph Blumenthal, Environmental Health Director
Tony Caok, License Inspector
Don Megathlin, Planning Director

|
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INSPECTION REPURT
172 COMMERCIAL ST.

Owner: Antonlo piMillo
121 commercial 5%.

PINDINGS OF FACT: '

Building pexmit issued March 5, 1979 for a temporary wood
structure to ba placed on this site for a period of 6 consecutive
months, at which time {Septe. 5,1979) it would be moved to Caplsic

Streat.

Bullding to be constructed of wood frame material 30 feet in
width and 65 feet in length, for the specified use of a marine
supply store.

INSPECTION OF PREMISE JuLY 5, 1979

FINDINGS:

Suilding divided into two geparate units with the first unit
vacant at the present time with the proposed use of a Naine State
tiquor Store to be implemented within the next few weeka.

The second unit is presently occupied by a marine supply store
which sells various marine jtems and commodity items usually found
in small grocexy stores.

In talking with the managex of the marine supply store, it wap
datoxmined that he has a lease for the use of the Dbuilding for a
period of 18 months, Ha also statad he has no it water or sani-
tary facilitles on the premise.

CONCLUSION:

It seems very obvious that the intended usa of +his structure
is anything but temporary and has been groeatly expanded from its
original intended or implied use. Vhereas, it lacks the necessary

aanitary conditions o warrent any permanent considerations and
without the proper sita plan review procesd to determine the
dagrae of expansion of this area, I would recommend the revolking
of this permit with the pullding to be removed inmediately.

S e AT T =T e — = rerem— (e T e e T A .




Anthony DiMillo
170 Commarcial st,
Portland. Me,
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIO\NS
L

(Y
Y
-~ kY

Date 6-29

, 1872

Receipt and Permit number 223999

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby apfy & permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of
di

Maine, the Portland Elestrica
LOCATION OF WORK: _sel23-Commercial Streect {L.oh
OWNER'S NAME: David BiPjetro ADDRESS: _ same

nce, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

OUTLETS:
Receptacles____ Switches _____ Plugmeld ft. TOTAL 1-30_
FIXTURES: (number of)
Incand&scert_,____ FIourescent_____(not strip) TOTAL
Strip Flourescent —_— It )
SERVICES:
Overhead _ X Underground Temporary. TOTAL amperes G_Uéy‘
METERS: (number of) _1
MOTORS" (nuwmber of)
Fractional
1 HP o i
RESIDENTIAL HEATING;
Cil or Gas (number of units)
Electric (number of reoms)
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)
Oil or Gas (by separate units)
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws ____
APPLIANCES: (nymber of)
Ranges Water Heaters
Cook Tops Disposals
Wall Ovens Dishwashers,
Dryers Compactors
Fans Others (denote)

M .o---..o----nn----n--.-o.---..nn---.-oo

TOTAL __
MISCELLANEQUS: {number of)
Branch Panels e itiestrnrasenas
Transformers ___
Alr Conditioners Central Unit
Separate Units (windows)
Slgns 20 sq, ft. and under
Over 20 sq, ft.
Swimming Pools Above “Iround
In Ground
Fire/Burglar Alarms Resldential
Commerclal ______
Heavy Duty Outlats, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under

srasseerana

trettienserdensy

frrautenns u.l-l-ullt-lulil--l||.--l||l--¢u|lllvlo|

M L L L LR RN E RN e

L T R --oooohootll--'ll----ooc--ooooo--.nn.llu

(R ...o--.oc.-q-nn---.n-----o.-o-.o--n---cl
'-oooo---o-----n.n--.ooo-.ooooo-.onln-u-

M L L

———
——
————
——
—— .

ey .-.o---occ---.--n--uun---.-.-----un---o-

R

-n-n------n--o-----o-n---.u----.-u.o---u
-uo¢-1.un---.n----.n--.--n..---.nn-oo

over 30 AMPS ___ iiveveiiinnnenna.

Cireus, Fairs, ete. . T T i i e e
Alterations to wires

Repairs after fire
Emergency Lights, battery
Emergency Generators

ssveun |ll-l-ocl-ol1!-lllllt-looovo'olottnuiil-
frEie TRy ---qc.nn-.nn-.uac--.uco--;oco---o-nnc-u

LR R T R R N S, L R LN TN

INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT .,...., DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STQP ORDER” (304-16.1)

O-Ao--l‘ln--.clll--Dll--'ll--lulln--llll.!o

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE;

INSPECTION:

Will be ready on v 18 or Wil Coll 3
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: _Charies C._Mastrolueca
ADDRESS: da St

TEL: _775-2760

MASTER LICENSE NO.: ~5apq SIGNATURBW CONTRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: 4 /} ~Ne e,
/ [ 4 e

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CAMARY
CONTPACTCR'S COPY — GREEN

\

FEES
3.00

4

. -

]

3.00
*d
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Location %x\ﬁ\ h%ﬂh.
Owner @. Q%ﬁ-ﬁﬁ e
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A

By Inspector 7
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT "1
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ; e
. & ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS ‘

E S

!
: ; vl
T Date __HOV. 14 1878

i Receipt and Permlt numb ~ , .15851

> ' " To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: '

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Q

Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION QOF WORK:__ 172 Commerical Street - pakking lot

OWNFR'S NAME: __ Anthony DiNiTTo ADDRESS: :

FEES - - ;‘

‘ OUTLETS: P
. . Receptacles ____ Switches

..
b,

Plugmold ft. TOTAL ___ ey -
e . FIXTURES: (number of)
e ) Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL __ __....ccvvnurnenns .
T . Strip Flourescent __  _ft. ..... Cerereaes L vletinnaans
e : SERVICES;
oy Overhead __ X __ Underground _ Temporary_ TOTAL jmpefes 100 | 3.00

' METERS: (number of) » 50 }
- ‘ MOTORS: (number of)
. Fractional —

j’ . . 1 HP or over
&

AR R T NN R, R R RN N Rl T T TR T Y PO

el N N N RSN I R I

LR T R R N R A R A N R T I .

RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Qil or Gas (number of units)

. Electric (number of rooms)

. , COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:

S . Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)

SNV sansbbernaa LR R T I Y I

R Y L R L LT L L T T T

FEESIRAE sasrenanne AR R IR

I

o Oil or Gas (by separate units)_____ e
B ‘ Electrle Under 20 kws ______ Over 20 3 PR S
o ; APPLIANCES: (number of) o

Ranges Water Heaters ) e
Cook Teps Disposals

: [
. . Wall Ovens Dishwashers
‘ _

Dryers Compactors
Fans Others {denote)
K. : TOTAL b et s ke e et snbsrens frehereriiereneas
. ‘ \ ’ MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)

: Branch Pamels ___ ....vvveue ..
Transformers Tt e NNk it i e ree st rennnaennnns
Air Conditioners Central Unit

Separate Units {windows)

Ty Signs 20 5q. ft. and under
- Over 20 sq, ft.
Swimming Pools Above Ground Ceettrarees D
In Ground

Five/Burglar Alarms Residential D N
- I Commerclal_____ ..............
‘ Heavy Duty Ontlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under
over 30 amPS . ...i.iiiiiiineeens

(AR R RN YY) R R e N RN RN I T

----- R R Ll T

Plrreesanansnaans ssturenes srsranene
——

b R

L R L R T T}

sesenanann s

et Circus, Fairs, etc.
5o Alferations to wires
v 8 Repalrs after fire e etettitesatresnenrerenran Nl eisasesreisacnns
' Emergency Lights, battery
Emergency Generators

LR R E N T RS S A N N A Y I I R

R R L srsssenea ey

: N, INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
p z " FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT ... ... DOUBLE FEE DUE:
vk . FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16.b) ...............

“ TQTAL AMOUNT DUE:

. INST5 TION: L
v Will be ready on » 19_; or Will Calt R3¢ <
N v CONTRACTOR'S NAME: __ packov & Breauis :
‘I ADDRESS: _ Nash ROad, 50. Windham .
TEL.: 893-4008 .

‘ MASTER LICK4SE NO.. 3939 SIGHATURESF CORTRACTOR: ks
ERR - LIMITED LICENSE NO.: e

‘
. - -]
[

T

fat
s

193]
o

|

A X s W

o
INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE ' h

= OFFICE COPY — CANARY 3 o
K . i - CONTRACTCR'S COPY — GREEN i K fm-"
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To the CHIEF ELECTRIC
The undersigned here
Maine, the Portland Elect

LOCATION OF WORK:

OWNER'S NAME: Portlang Marina Sales _& ADDRESS: Same

OUTLETS:

Receptacles Switches

SERVICES

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS -

Date ___6-29 ,1979_
Recelpt and Permit numlar 224000

NSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: ‘ j
apPligk for ¢ permit to make electrical instcllations in accordance with the Iows of |

Ordi , & ational Electrical Code and the following specifications:
Colitea15 g1t lectncal Code and the Jollouing specifcatons;

Service Inc, FEES

Plugmold #.TOTAL __ _ ... .. ¢

FIXTURES: (number of) i
Incandescent_____ I-'lourescent______(not strip) TOTAL teeenseseens,
Strip Flourescent___ ft. —_—
Overhead __ Underground —— Temporary TOTAL amperes — —_—
METERS: (number of) ——
MGTORS: (number of)
Fractional S eeerieaririranien 4 Tterestressse i, |
lHPorover______ —_— f
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:

Oil or Gas (number of units) —_—
Electric (number of roomsy __ ..., R U -_
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: |

Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) — .

Qil or Gas (by separate units) _ 1

Electric Under 20 kws ____ OQOver o kws___ T, \\
APPLIANCES: {number of)

Ranges - Water Heatars —_— )

Cook Tops —_— Disposals —_—

Wall Ovens _— Dishwashers —_—

Dryers —_ Compactors —_—

Fans Cithers (denate) ™t
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) ‘

Branch Panels e e e e _— }

Transformers A LA L L LT T PP PO ORI S R |

Alr Conditloters Central Unit __ ..., — 1

Separate Urits (windows) i’

Signs 20 sq. ft. and under . N

ver 20 sq. ft,
Swimming Pools Above Ground et ee e e seenrees
In Ground __ e —
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential i e ittt ey trsiesieeenens e .
Commercial A T T TP P :

Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 VoIt {such g3 welders) 30 am;;s and under ___ --

Circus, Fairs, ete,

Alterations to wip

Repairs after fire

B AL v,
———
€5

over 30 amps

teren D

i

- - e |na-.-||---|-g...---u---.---.oa-.;u. EET LT R
=

———— un-.-c---onu-o-c--u---.uoo-o.n--...-- Trva eea ——— "
Emergency Lights, battery____ ,...... e e
Emergency Generators NS G iiiersaibeeneas.

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT uy ORIGINAL PERMIT . ... DOUBL: p.y DYE, .
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (MA3L) ... ..., L

INSPECTION:

Will be ready on _July 2, 1879 o win can
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: _Charles C. 'Mastreluca

ADDRESS:

TEL.;

MASTER LICENSE NO.:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:

ST S =,

seean

INSTALLATI % 72 DUE, -

tAresaune gaaag.- .

TOTAL AMCUNT DR I

Sc. -
175-2769

2397 —_ SIGNATURE OF ¢ NTBACTN. |

‘/‘5’-__!-4...'

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE LOPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

b

L.

e - o ™ + v bl - hald oo N 'Wr’-,p
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT \ -~y
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ¢
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

+,
4 f.3
* .

Date__Magch 20 . ,19 79 !
. Receipt and Permit number A 23348

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrieal installations in accordance with the laws of

I . L Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the Jollowing specifications;
o LOCATION OF WORK:

oy . _OWNER'S NAME:_..__An]:gniQ_.Qﬂ‘Iu].Q ADDRESS; 120 Commerica) St,

merical S¢.
~ FEES -
Y OUTLETS:

' S Receptacles
' ’ ; FIXTURES* (number of)

.é}*r

ft. TOTAL 60:...1.70 __ 5,00

- . H
. Incandescent Flourescent {not strip} TOTAL e tatestiieerrares
" - Strip Flourescent ft. .....

) ‘ . SERVICHS et ettt tiieerea e eiignees ; J
- . Overhead __xx _ Underground Temporary OPAL amperes __800° |,
re

Switches Plugmold

i

(=1
-
L=
L=
-

PaRS - METERS: (number of) _3_ _ 1.50
A : MOTORS* (number of)
. - Fractional T e '
. . . J . : IHPormer_.___ '
o, f - RESIDENTIAL HEATING: s
™ X Oil or Gas (number of units) T . 3 -
e 4 ! Electric (number of rooms) s T e N
. Q- < COMMERCIAL QR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
i ! Oll or Ges (by a main boiler) T e
i Qil or Gas {by separate unitsy______,....... — .
. . . ‘ Eleetric Under 20 kws —_Over 20 kws \
. , | APPLIANCES: {number of) '
) ., . ! Ranges Water Heaters —_—
s o Cook Tops _— Disposals _—
i Wall Ovens Dishwashers
. * : Dryers - Compactors —_— ! -
- : Fans Others (denote)
. . } MISCELLANZEOUS: (number of)
oL A Branch Panels e e tteshtrberarranenans et
N ) ‘ Transfomers ——— trrradicseetrsarace R L o —_—
b Alr Conditioners Central Unit
PR | Separate Units (windows)
‘ ! Signs 20 sq, ft. and under
. ’ - * Over 20 £q, ft. AR T P T
. ., ' Swimming Pools Above Ground
oo ! Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential
s  ; l. Commereial _____ Tt e,
' CéE i Heavy Duty Qutlets, 220 Volt (such as walders) 30 amps and under S
i . 4 overal)amps___.................. —_
! ' ; Cireus, Fairs, ete,
o - - Alterations to wires
M o Repairs after fire
- © Ry g Emergency Lights, battery
/ e, v Emergency Generators e e
":’ - INSTALLATION FEE DUE: -
3. FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT ....... DOUBLE FEE DUE:
5‘@*‘”““ FOR REMOYVAL AF A “STOP ORDER" (304-16.b) e ie i e st e i rtrarrranenan travas —
Haro - TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 12,50
« *‘fﬁ*: -
. INSPECTION:
L . Will be ready on XX + 18__; or Will Call
e BRI : CONTRACTOR'S NAME:
oy \ ADDRESS: )R Varanda  Sereet
: e co TEL: _ 7952760
B MASTER LICENSE NO.:_zaaj SIGNATURE OF. gONTRACTOR: .
T . : LIMITED LICENSE NO.: g!,, /
' N INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE . i
: % i OFFICE COPY — CANARY 3
4 i CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN 1% o
v ‘ R
: ﬂ:h; b
. _' ; bilder—21 - T T T T e i o ppnn m——— e L ey e “"‘“’,""(‘?? .

e 5 - -
A i
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~ AP L. TION FOR PERMIT
DEPAP™ " .. .~ BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
F CUTRICAL INSTALLATIONS |
{

Date . Apri) 17 , 1079
Receipt and Permit number A 24003

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: \ -
The undersigned hereby epplies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of

‘Maire, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK: Commerical St. . . ' :

OWNER'S NAME: Portland Marina  ADDRESS: same

IR
OUTLETS:

Receptacles Switches Plugmold {t. TOTAL 1". o
FIXTURES: {number of) .

Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL

Strip Flourescent £t ..vvvvvverresnees Heteerinresanrseseratevacnsannnae
SERVICES: .

Overhead Underground Temporary TOTAL amperes .
METERS: (number of) __ ____
MOTORS: (number of)

Fractional

1 HP or over
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:

Oll or Gas (number of units)

Electric (number of rooms) )
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAI, HEATING:

Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)

0Oil or Gas (by separate units) Verasnas

Electric Under 20 kws __7 Over 20 kws_____
APPLIANCES: (number of)

Ranges Water Heaters

Cock Tops — Disposals

Wall Ovens — Dishwashers

Dryers —_— Compactors

Fans Others (denote)
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)

Branch Panels _34 ...

Transformers

Air Conditioners Central Unit Veeteteiniirarrrran

Separate Units (windows) tesserana
Signs 20 sq, ft. end under _____,.......
Over 20sq.ft, ____ ........
Swimming Pools Above Ground Crreraeiens
In Ground
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential
Commercial
Heavy Duty Outlats, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under
over 30 amps _____ ..eviiieeireneenes

A N N SRR RN RS SRR I

LR R NN NN RN AR IR LEE YR

MR L R R I I

dvssasneestvhennas LR N L N N R Y TIPS

Circus, Fairs, ete,
Alterations to wires
Repairs after fire Fe e hRs st sharensstataneinns
Emergency Lights, battery
Emergency Generators_____ _

INSTALLATION FEE DUE:

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT «seevs. DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)

Ml TresLarrsdennanen -

R T PR TP sassevane

LR e N RN B I N A G

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

INSPECTION: .
Will be ready on __Teady .19 :or Will Call
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: _ Charlee G, Mastroluca
ADDRESS: 168 Veranda 8¢,
TEL.: 775-2860
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 2387 SIGNA OF CONTRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: / sltn

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

o
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}}! PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING MAY 5 - W71
i Addrss 72 Cavnavalal 5t,  PERMIT NUMBER 346 .
. : Installotion For: Copn, My O R Wi -
o e fezoem menchiee: —Gandd g+
. n R TOvmers ddress: ¢ .
Porlland Plumbing Inspector Flumber Dana 2 g Date: La¥wyT
' By ERNOLD B GQODWIN NEW _THEPL | #9% D NO, TEE _
/ﬁ T ;7‘7 f/ 3 SINKS 2,00
; 5 ‘ 4 LAVATORIES 4,00
‘ Datejﬂ o m:-: P TOILETS 4200
By phbod o BATH TUBS )
v V"n\'m' . SHOWEHS
' %ﬂl%ﬁ DRAINS FIOOR  SURFACE
u Date  Jlh.ebhy 7 O HOT WATER TANKS 20
. i BY .ot et 800 TANKLESS WATER REATERS
s i £ o GARBAGE DISPOSALS
] Yparol Bldg. SEPTIC TANKS
4 Commerc:al HOUSE SEWERS
o & £ Residential ROOF _LEADERS
(—-‘— O Single . AUTOMATIC WAS HERG
Lk ngum é‘amflydﬂ g]?:;ASHERS }7/ [C
\ ew Consiruction ya
- @ ' [J Remodeling |A\ 7
< [ TOT BTN
Building end Inspection Sorvicos Dept,; Plumbing Inspoction

i ——— e r————
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CITY OF POITLAND. MAINE
MEMORANDUM

DATE

O A, J, nilgon, City Monajgex T=31=79
FROM  walter Hilton, Chiet Euilding Inspector
susJECT  pimilliots whaterfront Expansion

After reviowimg all applicable codes to Wr. LiMillo'a merinez
at 172 Cocporcisl stxeet, it is my dotarminatich that the following
itoms mint bo completed in oxder for this sctablishoent to bacome &
leysl Conforming Uoes

(1) A Chengo of Usa pormit f£rom & tempoxary structulle to a
pexuanent sroucture with flteraticns o meqt the fire
rogulations within this fire z0n9.

{2} A change of Use pormit divms.ng the bullding ints two
veca - ons £or tho cale of na Supply Equipment, snd
¢he other for Retall Sale of Liquox. (Items L end 2
would bea on cne application).

{3) &n smendment to the original Bullding Pegsmdt application
chsnging the sizo of the structure frum a 30540 foot
butlding to tho completed siza of 30203 with a £33 to ba
poid for this additional wogi.

{4y A\l neccpoayy aign pormits.

{5} Ropair of rotted planking on pler adjmcent to and suryounds
ing thoe marine supply store.

{6) all neciszary Adccnsss to be applled for through the City
Hazlth fepartmentt

{a) Food Seorvico EZstebiislment = N0 cooking 030,

{b) rod Sexvice Eetablisimant = PResy and wina
cake-oult 825,

vy v (e)  Explosive Llconsa Helated to Gssoline and
R Ay, Dlosel Rl 533,
.

« (7} ©ot and cold water sarvice to b .h uses of the proposed
. ;ql"f Mldﬁ.ﬂq.

A
‘\"\‘"/ {8) Instalistion of pendtaxy facilities in hoth uses of the
propossd bellding with sunaecticn to tho C'ty of rorziand's
public sowex updng a 4% sewax gravity foed ilne. Uvwever,

=,

ToR A warkt

v/ I would snggost a review of any futuzoe proposed developmant
\g«\/ in rofercace tv the aize of the sewer liro, as a 4° llue
pey not be sufficient to handle o laggar amount ol effluwent

N
Y/ that moy ba generated by any laxge cipsnsicns in this area.




(2)

1 baldeve that all of these items sre feapible nnd can be
sccorplishod with 8 little bit of effost. I look fozward Lo maot-
ing and working with Hx. pitiillo in whatsver czpacity I cam in
socing thae ship dcportant prodect iz coopleted in tha nesr futuro.

ot 3

Wb /x

co: Joe Grny. Director of Welghbtorhood Consesvation & Inspacticas
David Diktenbendor, Director of Health iad focia) Sorvices
zynold Cuodwin, Chief Pluwbing IngpoctoyX
Marge Sclumckal, Zuildiag Inspuctox




IN32ECTI0OR REPURT
172 COMMERCIAL ST.

Oownnr:  Antonio DiMillo
121 <ommercial St.

FINDIRGS OF _FACT:

Bulidin, permit issued March 5, 1979 for a tempurxary wood
structure to ba placaed on this alte for a poricd of 6 consoeutiva
montha, at which tims (Sopt. 5,1972) it would ba moved to Caplisic
Streat.

puilding to ba constructed of wood frame material 30 foet in
width and 65 feet in length, for the spacified use of a marine
supply stora.

INSPRCTION OF PREMISE JULY 5, 1979

FINDINGS:

Bullding divided into two gepavate units with the fivat unit
vacant at the presont time with tho picpoacd uso of a Maine State
Liquor Store to ba implemanted within tha noxt few weeks.

Thae sacond unit is presontly occupiad v a marine aupply store
which sells various marine items and commodity it<as usually found
in small grocery stores.

In talking with the manager of the marine supply store, it was
datorminad that ha has a leaso for the use of tha building for a
period of 18 montha, He also stated he has no hot watar or sani-
tary facilitles on the premiso.

CONQLU3ION:

It scams vary obvious that the intendod usae of this structure
is anything but tamporary and has bson groatly expandad from its
original intended or implied use. Whevoas, it lacks the nacespary
sanitary conditicns to warrent any pormanent considerations and
without the propar sits plan review process to detormine the
dagree of expansion of this area, I would recomzead the xovolking
of this permit with the building to be removed immodiately.

w1 &)=
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT';/\,;U FERMTY {550TD

tHJJ  BOCa. LSE GROUP |
BOCA. TYPE 01 CONSTRUCTION MAK 5 a7
ZONING LOCATION . PORTLAND, MAINE, Feb, 23, 1979
’ \CITY of PORILAKD

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPICIION SERVICFS PORTIANT MaINE
The undersigred hureb applies tor a pernul ta erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or insiall the followang building., st

ture, equipment oF change 1e 10 Wt ordance with the Laws o he State o' Mane, the Portland B O ¢ A Bulding Code and
the Cuts of Portland with plans and spectfiationy it any, submatted herewtth and the follow:ng specifica-

Zoning Ordinance of

hont:

wotoy 172 Commerical Straet Fire Distnct #1 7], #2100

| Ovmerspame and address  Antonio DiMillo = 121 Commerical Sta Telephone 772-2216

2 Leer’s Eame and adddress c/0 DiMillo’s Restaurant Telephane

1. Copeaclor’s nane and address David DiPietyxo -27), Capisic St. Telephone 774-0924

4 Ankitect Specifications Plans No of sheets

Proposcd ase of buading sonperaTy Marine supplies No familics

Last use No fambies

Material No stones Heat Style of roo* Roofing

Other buildines on same lot

Estimated contractural cost § 1400 Fec § x 26.00

FIELD INSPFCTOR---Mr GENERAL DESCRIPTION

This apph ation 1 for W

Deeling ' 7o construct 30 x 44 wooden building to

Garag. be used fortemporary marine gupplies, to be

Ma onrv Blie uged until after Labor Day,pto be moved

M al Bldg to Capisic 8ty as Stamp ezl Condiions
per pla. s, 1 sheet of plans.

Alwerationy
Dentolitions
Change of Use a

Oter Wooden bldg. for marine xfmx supplies

NOTE 7O APPLIC ANT  Separate permuts are regtired by the instailers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-

cal and mechantcaly
PERMIT ISTOBEISSUEDTO W 27 3[) 471
Other .
DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any piumbing imvoly.d in this work? no Is any electrical work mvolved in this work? yes
I. connection to be made to public sewer? no If not, what 15 pri-poscd for sewage?
Has sepric tank notice been sent? Form notice sent’
Buht average grade to top of plate Height average grade to tughest pamt of roof
S e, front depih No stories solid o+ filled lund? earth or rock?
Matenial of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar
kand of roof Rise per foot Roof covening
Noo T o hemne,s Matenal of cumneys of hming Kind of heat fuel
Fear Lumber—Kind Dressed or full size? Comer pasts Sills
$ize (arder Columns urder girders Size Ma% on centers
swds foutade wails and carrying parutions) 2x4-16” 0 C Bridging m every floor and flat roof span over 8 fect
Juists and rafters 1st floer 2na L 3ed , roof
On centes 1st floor , 2nd id . roof
Maximum span 15t floor ,2nd . 3rd . roof
height?

It oo story buikding with masonry walls, thichness of walls?
IF A Gar* 0 0

, to be accommodated number r ymmercial cars to be accommaodated

o wan now accommodated on same lot
Will automnobile repainng be d.ne other than nunor repais to cars habitually stored in the proposed bunding®

DATE MISCELLANEOUS

APFROVALS BY
BL L DING INSPECTION—PLAN I’EMMINER . Will worh require disturbing of sny tree on a public street?

LORNING (& . Jlwe o6 N s
BLTE DING CODY Wil there be m charge of the above work a person competent
Fire Dupt to see that the State and City requirements pertaimng thereto
H.aith Dept are observed? .
Others . . //

Signature of Applcant [)’)’L f~; } C 4" Phone & S2me

Type Namz of above Antonio DiHillo g 20 370 40

Other
FIE.D INSPECTOR'S COPY and Addrsss
o S&r7 514

G monTst TImE it T2 BE mrovéE
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Yp— PERMIT IES'HE]]

o APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR ™~ |- 00T 1L ppp 3
! ‘ HEATING COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT ' 0138
~ ) b ) “: e Partlaud, ”M mtl z‘ 1912 . cllY OI PUhlLAHD
To'the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. TR ! ] w

The undersigned hereby opplu for a permit fo install the fal!amng heating, mokmg or pmr cquipnent in arcord- -
ance with the Lewws of Maine, the Building Codu of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

{Long Wharfl ial masonn,“ .
‘ Location . 172 cmemial St' ... Use of Building manuﬁ,ccnato tl?(f Ston(es af%';""g"‘g

“Natie and address of owner of appliznce R,-Qy - Budette. & Sons,nc. .39, HuGommersi
Iistaler's name and address .Breggy. Qil G0n, 84 Congress St' T, v

B ot FLt A

- General Deacngtlou of Wor
To ,,,m“ warm air heating system and oi burning equ.tpment

) -{no.heat here pefore) Moe L-13 350 e o

e

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER e ¥

- Location of appliance . fir st floor .. Any burnable materia! in floor surface or beneath? .. L
14 so, how protected? .. ORI <1 1.4 LU -2 e s
Minimom distance to bumah!e ma:enal {rum top o! appl:ance ar casing top of furnace . 308w wriveee vin IR o o
From top of smoke pipe [ A— From front of appliance OVeX 4", From sides or back ot applmnce. s OVQF‘”“} v
) ; - Size of chimney fue .90 GH8...... Ot c connectio %ume flue 110, .
! i_ . Ti gas fired, how vented? .. emp . ﬂ'?e for “ aerune 3o v e Ralled maxifmum desmand per;puur I
Eﬁi “Will sufficient fresh: _au besupphcd to the appliance to insure proper and sa!e cemhustlon? S /
E < e o IF.OIL BURNER _ - R
. = Name una type of buffier ABC s 1 Iabelled by underwnter: labornloncs? yeﬂm .
Will operator be always in altendance? e et o D103 n"l‘ll‘;ppl} lme feed from top or bottom of tank? hottom . = a;"‘
';; i *~Type of floor beneath burner cement . Size of vent pipe 1%" ... e t’_;q‘
§;, L’-‘;‘} Location of ofl storage . .¢ ,Loar .COLNOZ. ﬂum GomHnmher and capacity of mnks ﬁ‘wxaz_g;n’ ........... E:
Lol er water shut off ... U, . | W ¢ S NOL g Wﬁé‘a
~ \)‘:ll all tunls be more th:m five feet from any fame? . 205 . How many tanks enclosed? .. [
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace BUMETS .. oo s o o ; 3
. IF COOKING APPLIANCE 3
T Location of appliznee . . we e o o Any burnable material in floor surface or befieath?” .. o o vimes 2
o 1f 50, how Protected? e o o smriena s . . Heighuof Legs,ifany . :
) Skirling at bottom of apphance? Dmance o cnmuustnb\c material from top of am)hance? . l%
i - From front of appliance ... .. From sidesand back .. ... . . TFrom top of smokepipe o, 5}
O Stze of chimney e e — Olher COTNECHONS €0 SAME UG e - 1oae o e e s e
! Is hood to be provided? ... ... . Tf 80, how vented? . . . Forced or gravity? e s
" - lgus fired, how, vmtcd? st S .. Rated maximum demand per hout . ...

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

APPROVED' ,
r_;f AN f\9«=/¢” o 548222, ,
1724ﬂ VXY T s . Y8, . %

e 308 S -- 'Ssgmlun of lmfa!l:&?:'e:. " e /

WeRECTiGN cory
’ i

-
©
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remitNo. 22/ J23F

{

~ Location ! T 5% Vﬁvp

Owner \ﬂu ¢ P\M\\u.&w w\L&Mmf
Date of permit \&\: \.ﬂ >
4 7

Notif. closing-in i

Inspn. closing-in

Final Notif.

Final Inspn,

Cert. of Qccupancy issyed .
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Jaruery 12, 1967

Portland Fucl 01l Co.
94 Richardson Street

Gentlonent
inspector from this office has made soveral callse

An
to the building ab 172 Camercial Street, reported to bo owned

by you, to inspoct the all-fired sam air hoating syete
by you but has been unable to gob in,.

Would you please notify this office whon it would be
possible for the ingpector to get into the building and n=ke
this inopectlaon.

Yery truly yours,

Gerald B, Moyberry
h pirector
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S—— PERMIT ISSIED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR .
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT 1R 195

' Portland, Maine, Ot%a 75, J9R5...ocriursoms | L\IW o ZORTT Am .
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, postrawo, ue, .

The undersigned hereby applies for o permil o install the following heating, cooking or pewer cquipment in accord- A
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Foriland, and the following specificaiions: ..

Location 172 Commercial 3t. Use of Building clubroon No Stories 2 gm’ﬂmﬂ' L .
Name and address of owner of appliance  Porkland Fuel Qil Co,, 36 hichardson St. .
Installer’s name and address  Portland Fuel (d1(., 36 Richardson Ste  Telephone 772-3154

General Description of Work ST :

,{\'1/ To install  warm air heating system and oil burning equipment (in place of coal) R
' to heat first £loor . AN

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER .
Locationof appliance  first fleor Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?  na . ' o

| If so, how protected ? Kind of fuel?  oil .
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace it 71 . \
7 From top of smoke pipe . . fot 5'  From front of applianceover L'  From sides or back of appliance  VOF 18 ’
Size of chimney flue  8x8 Other connections to same flte 1o
* If gus fired, how vented? . Rated maximum demand per hour
N\ -' Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion ? .
| IF OIL BURNER e
; Nume und type of bumner  pmerican Standard. . gwn type Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? yo€ . .
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line {eed irom top or bottom of tank? Lottom
e Type of floor heneath burner  concrete Size of vent pipe TRim 140
. Location of ol storage {inside)} first floor Nunher and capacity of tanks 275 gal.
' Low water shut oft Make No. .
Wil all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?  Ye#t  How many tanks enclosed?
. Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners
. ', IF COOKING APPLIANCE
" Location of appliance Any burnable matenal i floor anface or beneath? N
' 1f 50, how protected ? Heighe of Legs, if any ‘
. Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? i
From {ront of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe f
Size of chimney fue Other connections to same flue i
. B Is hood to be provided ? H s0, how vented? Forced or gravity? '
If pas fired, how, vented? . Rated maximum demand per hour . ' A
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION I :
| o
" |
- Amount of tee enclosedp 2400 (5200 Inr one heater, cte., S100 additivnal for exch adiditional heater, etc,, in same
building av same time.)
: [l *
APPROVED: e
! JO-(1 ¢ 5' ﬁ;—' Will there be in charge of the above wotk a person competent to -" * L
. see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are . ‘
! ohbserved? Y08 J
1 Portlan Fusl 0Ll o, .
1

) INSPECTION COPRY

‘ e 3 “Signoture of lrula!I:Br:-r: / ; % //&ijeﬁ . . ‘ ’

y)’]:u_) Sy - B
- i
7 — o TN r oL

L E .
t. . B s . » "_.“ .
y .. e
' » . e v“'!* L " oy

N e . : L I - T
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Permit Na. &1\\ Sog] \ ,
. Location / \ p ot &\%@hﬂ\\. \
Date of permit \W\\\\/\ K\ - -~

Approved
~ ]
1 filPlpe .ot | k
2 Vent Plnal . deackaa t
3 Kindfor Hat. 4 __ L. I - *
4 Purngr R | hiy |2 Syppofts ~
8 famb * b o) do_do.. * .
6 Baet © | o Lo loolanfodem A bt
? Mo -.-'rnn..nu.ll ,
a8 [Remp' o -+ . i *
m IPp s | tacflon X '
m 10 Jval 13 s LR LIS B '

LI |Cacgrty b 44.rn:||llll-. et

12| Tan) Raphty 3 Su3poris o

13| Tank Disfance -1 )
AL QI Quagd o .o
15| insthuctign Cofd
16| Low Woter m?:..o_r

/

N

bote " 9. 2.
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|W . -- R - ~ . :,e;ft__“
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE /66

-7
SITE PLAN REVIEW i
Processing Form
‘Antopio DiMillo .. . 2-23-79 ' -
Applicant - ) Uate i
121 Commercial Sk, _146-182 Commercial Ste (Long Whhrf) -
iailing Address Address of Proposed Site :
W]]\\n] LY3 N 30"H"1 & 31"H"1 & 2 | '
Propo ed Use'of Site — = Site Identifier(s) from Assessors Maps }
{__)200 sq. f£tu W=) i :
. Acreage of Site / Ground Floo; Coverage Zoning of Proposed Site {
b
Sjlg Location Review (DEP) Required: ( )} Yes ( ) No Propoased Number of Floors |
{r Board of Appeals Action Reguireq: ( YVes { ) No Total Floor Area '
» Plarining Boare! Action Required: { JY¥es ( ) No j
' Other Comments: — W .
Dake Dept. Review Due: __2=27-79 g .
- i e e e e e e e e e — e e e ;
BUILDING DEPARTMENT SITE PLAN REVIEW ’
{Does not include review of construction plans) 3
[ Usé does NOT comply with Zening Crdinance Coe e % i
(] Requires Board of Appeals Action . -
. [J Requires Planning Board/City Council Action
. 't .
, ¥ Explanation : ) @ -
, 3 Use complies with Zonlng Ordinance — Staff Review elow | :
21
> 3 !
3 B sl s wlE |
T 5 186 |24 AR AL |
. § |=2 |94 REARAE slelels |24 !
" Zonin 4 128,28 uxl* | 2l 1Bl B1Z2] 2| [28]8 |8
*. SPACE & BULK, gleBelbst wish s ul8 18 81212 s|B |2z \
' o 8 applcable S|R[E8legy s|Ra|8 (F|E | E|% 8|3 &3 AERE |
" COMPLIES ‘/ v \/ \/ {] l/ \/ '/ ;
%, !
CONDITIONS
- COMPLIES : .
- CONDHTONALLY SPECIFIED |
1
. DOES NOT ‘
&y COMPLY SopED
. BELOW !
i
ot i
! REASONS: - ’
- | 3
| d -
3 €
i i
i > 1 -
. & y”.\,._ | k:
: ‘L“q /‘é 0’)’ j -
. bt StG"IATU OF REVIEWING STAFF/DATE
, ~ BIAILDING DEPARTMENT — ORIGINAL g

v kb
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SITE PLAN' REVIEW. RECEIVED FEB 28 08
Processing Form ’

gﬁmmm% R i . U PR e L T e s o R T Ll 3
: {
£

T S e S I T

i \ Antonio fiille 2023aTD
' - Applicant Date M
1 é 131 Covearcial S, M‘—?—‘Lﬂ P R T L e o LT R
: ! Walllng Address Address of Proposed Site
j - cazlas o iy Ieped & Fo-dwl o 2
i Froposeﬁ ﬁse"ot Site Site Identifier(s) from Assessors Maps
¢ X {290, an, fr. s |
¥  Acreage ofSite / Ground Floor Coverage Zoning of Proposed Site
Al
!; Site Location Review (DEP) Required: ( ) Yes { ) No Proposed Number of Floors
; Board of Appeals Action Required: () Yes ( ) No Tatal Floor Area
% Planning Board Action Required: { YYes { }YNo
5 Other Comments:
i

"Date Dept. Review Pue: __ 22773

e R R R R e e B S g

e ot PR

. PLANNING DEPARTMENT.REVIEW ‘ -
{Date Received)
3
o [m| ngw Development — Requires Planning Board Appreval: Review initiated
. Minor Development — Staff Review Below
i
1
. s § -
- : || B3 i il
AE NN AR g R b :
i § 5 £ @ %
AR IR L AR AR AR AR IR AN
: / -+
o ooy || 2| X X X PP X |- |
CONDITIONS
- (R g ||
B i o
Co REASONS
) SiEkb: SPEGIFI
_ BiSAPPROVED Ew; Ep

m/z«,éw e rgpancat Vo Ko o CBL 1 hnd

-

{Attach Separate Shest if Necessary)

REASONS @ rapélﬁ %’W A-(Mm,, ﬁ ,gg/aa_,t; rpaomp‘— §
‘1
j

-l oW PR e e o

Doty Mor o iy z/61/7

. SIGNATURE OF uﬂlswma STAFE/OATE
PLANNING DEPARTMENT COPY

- fvo.
2t 4
e L T - - ) :
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g" Cpntenla DiMalilo - . oo
% 7 Applicant o

- +- 24 CITY OF PORTLAND, L %
SITE PLAN REVIEW - e T e
Frocessing Form ' 3

MAINE, ..

2-23-72 - PR
- Date - - £
1A5.] 40 Doy pnparat $23 2t (frwmer »’i‘lhv" i

R PUBLICHNORKS‘DEPARTMENT con,

dw
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT HEBMIT ISEUED i

BOCA USE GROUP ..c.cvuvecnnmnnsnennanngussipsrinss eneenne | FEB 16 1984. ¥

B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION , e R

ZONING LOCATION .......c..cce....... - PORTLAND, MAINE ... FRRv. 82 3984 FTY of EB&TLAN]] .

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTIOM SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE .

The undersigned hercby applies for a permis 10 ereey, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following builuing, structure,
equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the Staie of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and Zoning
Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:
LACATION X712.%0wm Oomerical Stimet................ . cieerereressesinenas Fire District # ﬁlgl
1. Owner's name and address . DiMid1o. Lobetey . House. = 321 Qoomarioal 8., Telophone .....veuseers
2 Lessee’s name and address o.vuiieiniiiiairiiiiuiiarriiiiziisreisainsrinanszrarsas TOEPHONE o openes

3 Contractor’s name and address Wt“@ln‘-'wm 30 I%St' Telephone . W50,

N P e RS AN eI E NN NP AP PR E et ay senscnsesanssnnsvasseas NO. Of sheets,......

Proposed use of building ..vvvvivcesniviiissiesniiiisiinrrasinnens Sevenesresransernias « No. families .....0uue
LastUse cuvvvivinnerricsscnrianiancasionsss RS | (L0 -1 111 = S .
Material ........... No. stories ........ Heat......ocoocni Styleofroof . ooieensenina . Roofing.evuneenss venae
Other buildings on SaME B0l o uuu. . iar ararrasrnsrnirnisssstestositiornctenrtonsersnssess saetescnnsne viresnead
Estimated contractural ¢ost $uvevevanenne. Appeal Fees . J
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. ........ Gecdirasernscannys Base Fee ..1.9280 3
@ 775-5451 Late Fee -
TOTAL s,..3%80
Replacs existing pole sign with a 4' x 6* pols sim . .
Stamp of Special Conditions :ﬁ
serd pexnit to § 3 04240 %’%
5
¥
K

NOTE TO APPLICANT; Separaie permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical

and mechanicals.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plurbing involved in this work? ............... Isany electrical work involved in this work? ...........,
Is connection to be made to public sewet? ... .......... I ot what is proposed for sewage? .. .....

inenraae

Has septic tank notice been sent? ....vvvviieirianeinss FOrmnotice SEnt? ooeeiviinannsin vives virne enenes

Height average grade to top of plate ...vvvievnvrneen... Height average grade to highcst point of r00f ...iiiiiienees
Size, front ..vvueasvnaidepth............ No.stories ....,.., solidor filled lund? ........... eatthorrock! sovevinnsns
Material of foundation soevvuevavirensnsnnca ThiCkness, top .uverse e DOMOM 4nnveee s CEUAE v ouinnrvrnerennennens .
Kindofroof . v.vviiiieininnnne senes Riseperfoot . ouvuiineininss o s ROOTEOVERING v ovrernererrarasnsnnnans
No. of chimneys <. .vvuvsnsseness . Material of chimnevs ....... of lining.......... Kindofheat.......... fuel,......

Framing Lumber—Kind ..., 00,000 .. Dressed orfulisize? vouvninvnnn s COMEEPOStS oueiavensnn  SlSouvnnsinananss
Fize Girder v.vvveevvsress.. Columnsunder girders .oovuvnrnerninne SI26 0 0vererinren. MAX ONCERIEIS vuvrrrreranyss
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 fect.

Joists and rafters: It 1007 sivsavveninnes s 200 vivivenrionee s 0 virnivnninen s T00F cervenrnranes
On centers: 1st 1007 voevsvnvnnsnnn o 200 civiininnnnne s 30 tiviniiiiiens L T00F tevvinrniines [
Maximum span: 131110 ST . [T | L TIPS 1. S
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of Walls? .. .ueersvserrenrsrronvssrsreresss BEERT vevvnanennans
IF A GARAGE

No. carsnow accommodated onsamelot ..., to beaccommodated , , ... numbercommercial carsto be accommodated ... . ..
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ....,.....

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS 0
BUILDING INSPECTION--PLAN EXAMINER .....  Will work require disturking of any trez ona publicstreet?, ...,
ZONING: tiivennvnrnrnnrsnrnnenrvornsssintensasns

BUILDING CODE: 4ouvisivvnsnscerisnsresieenneas Wil there be in cha: ge of the above work a person competent
Fire DEpll vovvvavursserannnnssrierinnessvirennssss (0 SCE IhattthtaWanyrcqmremenlspcrlalnmglhereto
Health DEple wueeunonasninsrinnsasunrrvsnsssannnes areobscnred?...k....

Others: FEAN TR NP s b r s a s dNa sl -oc-.noo--.oood
Signature of Applicant . .,&é\!.s m.ﬁn oo PRODE R tivrinenrnnnnees

Type Name of 8bove viuiarierrisscsssrssonrssssansnedboonennie, 10 20 35 40
3’-9“’ Other

/0 ANd ADAress vviiiinitieerisocssrnnseress

L R N T RN P TR X TS ey

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY i
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -P ISSUED
B.0.C.A. USE CROUP

B.0.C.A 1YPE OF CONSTRUCTION . ;{122 (EB 16 1984
ZONING LOCATION . >°2 . ... PORILAND, MAINE .. Fsb, 8, 1984
To the CHIEF OF BULL DING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND MAINE [}

The undersigned hereny apphes for a prern 4 to ercet alier, repa.r, demolish, move or wistall the following butiding, siructhre,
equipntent or change use 1 ac. ordance with the !av s of the State of Ve, the Portland B.O.C A Bulding Code and Zoning
Ordmance of the Cuv of Portla, d with plans and oecifications, if any, submitted ferewiih and th= follo. wng specifications

LOCATION 172 e Camerical Street... . .....ccoo oo s . Fire Distniet 1 Uﬁ #20
I Owner's name and address  DiMillo Iabstsr House =~ 121 Commerical St, . Telephone ....J! ‘2216
2 Lessee's name and address .. vev. Telephone | ..........
3 Contractot’s name and address Neo-lxra.ft 919'“5 Inc "15 Nestminster St .. Telephone .. 02"9654

. C he e e e e e aseaine saea e . Iewiston ....... . No of sheets ....... .
Proposed use of busding ....... coov con o eeiiss . .. ee + ... No famlies ....... ’
Lagt use erareree aeines . RN . veer .« No families . ......
Mgtenal . No stories . ... Heat........ ..... Swyleofroof .... ....... .Roofing . ......
Ot.crbm!dmgsonsnrclot C e e e s ver 4 an eraes ae aaee aaries trasesiesssesass
Estimated contracturalcost § . ........ Appual Fees $o.
FIELD INSPECTOR-Mr . . .. .coo ooveee, - Base Fee .o 19.80. .

@ 775-5451 Late Fee ...,
TOTAL 19.80

Replace existing pole sign with a 4' x 6' pole sign
Stamp of Special Conditions

send permit to # 3 04240

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permts are required by the nstailers and subcontractors of heating, phimbing, eiectrical
and n chantcals

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

15 any plumbing wvolved 1n this work? . ... .. ts any electrical work volved m this work? ...,
1s zonnection te be made to public sewer? ..., . I not what » proposed for sewage”  ...... ...,
as septic tank notice been sent? PN . Form notice semt® ... ... h eel eeiian e
Height average grade to top of plate ... ... .. . Height average grade to highest pomt ofroof ... ...... .
Swe,front,... .... .depth...... . No.stories ... schdorfiledtand™..... . ...earthorrock?.. . .....
Materiaof foundation ... ... oo , Thickness, top . .. bottom........ cellar vere e e anaees
Kindofroof . ...cooovvvn on ovs . Rusc per foot . .« .+ «... Roofcovermg C e e e veee e
No ofclumneys .....oovvv v o Matenal of chitnneys ... L ofhmng.......... Kind of heat vo. fuel....l
Framing Lumber—Kund ....... ... Dressed orfullsize? . ... .. Cornerposts  .... .. .Sis,,
Size Gurder ..ouvnn oo . . .Columns under girders .. ... ... . .St .o« Max oncenters.....ooaen.
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitons) 2x4-16" O C Bridging i every floor and fat roof span over 8 feet
Joists and rafters: Istfloor . ... ..... vid o L . 3rd U (17 H
On ceners: Ist floor .. . ceovuns JInd Lo L, JId L. aTeof Ll
Maxtmum span, Istfloor . .. ..... y2nd . Ll ] 1) I .o oroof L, “
1t ane siory building with masonry walls, thickness of walls” .. Cin eeeees oo heght? Lol L

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated onsametol ... .10 beaccommodated .. ... number commercizl cars to be accommedated
Will automobile repainng be done other than minor repairs to cars habuuaily stored tn the proposed bulding®

APPRMWALS BY DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ..... Wil work require disturbing of any tree cn a prblicstreet? , FR.
ZONING . Do 0 2L FET 7. ST
BUILDINGCODE . . .. civvr viinvrirenes vewen « Will there be m charge of the above work a person competent
FIte Depl. ovevs crvvnenreissnciss tonnnnrens ... to sce that tae Sigte and City requirements pertaiming thereto
Health Dept' ovivvnn vvviiinnsmsiinniiaianenans
Others ..oovln o pirearierian Cerebiarrriereae 4
Signature of Applicant v . Phorc /.. Same.. ..
Type Name of above . Wincent Leobagzo. for Neo~ | R 10 20 3 40
Signs Qther .. .... hen Craeare wees
‘ and Address . .. L. L L e ceeen,
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE CORY
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